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Seat Breakup of D.Pharm/B.Pharm courses for 1" round of counselling, 2023: 

Name Of College 
HUDA group of institutions, 
Nagaon 
Pratiksha Institute of 
Pharmaceutical Sciences, 
Guwahati 

NEF College of Pharmacy, 
Lokhora, Guwahati 

Cresent Institute of Pharmacy. 
Hatigaon, Guwahati 

NEPEDS College of 
Pharmaceutical Sciences, Beltola, 
Guwahati 

JB institute of pharnacy. 
Guwahati 

NETES Institute of 

Pharmaceutical sciences, Mirza 
NEF college of Pharmaceutical 
Education and Research, Nagaon 
Regional College of 
Pharmaceutical Sciences, 

Guwahati 

Assam Institute of Pharmacy, 
Jorhat 

Avush Institute of Pharmacy, 
Jorhat 

Goalpara Pharmacy institute, 
Goalpara 
School of Pharmaceutical Science 

& Technology, Nagaon 
Shifa Pharmacist Instituite, 
Silchar 

Sikder College of Pharmacy, 
Goalpara 
Global institute, Barpeta Road 
National College of Education, 
Kharupetia, Darrang 
Asian Mission institute of 

Pharmaceutical Science, 
Kayakuchi, B.B. Road, 

Barpeta 
TOTAL 

D.Pharm 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

1080 

S0% of D.pharm 
30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

540 

B.Pharm 
60 

60 

100 

N/A 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

520 

50%of B.Pharm 

30 

30 

50 

N/A 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

260 
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