## Seat Breakup of D.Pharm/B.Pharm courses for 1st round of counselling, 2023:

SI No.	Name Of College	D.Pharm	50% of D.pharm	B.Pharm	50%of B.Pharm
1	HUDA group of institutions, Nagaon	60	30	60	30
2	Pratiksha Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	60	30	60	30
3	NEF College of Pharmacy, Lokhora, Guwahati	60	30	100	50
4	Cresent Institute of Pharmacy, Hatigaon, Guwahati	60	30	N/A	N/A
5	NEPEDS College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Beltola, Guwahati	60	30	60	30
6	JB institute of pharmacy, Guwahati	60	30	60	30
7	NETES Institute of Pharmaceutical sciences, Mirza	60	30	60	30
8	NEF college of Pharmaceutical Education and Research, Nagaon	60	30	60	30
9	Regional College of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Guwahati	60	30	60	30
10	Assam Institute of Pharmacy, Jorhat	60	30	N/A	N/A
11	Ayush Institute of Pharmacy, Jorhat	60	30	N/A	N/A
12	Goalpara Pharmacy institute, Goalpara	60	30	N/A	N/A
13	School of Pharmaceutical Science & Technology, Nagaon	60	30	N/A	N/A
14	Shifa Pharmacist Instituite, Silchar	60	30	N/A	N/A
15	Sikder College of Pharmacy, Goalpara	60	30	N/A	N/A
16	Global institute, Barpeta Road	60	30	N/A	N/A
17	National College of Education, Kharupetia, Darrang	60	30	N/A	N/A
18	Asian Mission Institute of Pharmaceutical Science, Kayakuchi, B.B. Road, Barpeta	60	30	N/A	N/A
TOTAL		1080	540	520	260